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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Harmony Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 1 - Harmony Bowl
2 2 - Karma
3 3 - Carpet Unlimited
4 4 - RAMROD
5 5 - What Do You Think?
6 6 - Acquire Realtors
7 7 - Who Gives A Split
8 8 - We Tried
9 9 - Maybe Next Week

10 10 - Off The Wall

11 11 - Team TBR
12 12 - Champions Choice #2
13 13 - Radical Bowling
14 14 - Camel Towing
15 15 - The Property Fix
16 16 - "Aw Hail"
17 17 - Colorado Wellscapes
18 18 - See You Next Week
19 19 - Shane Ray Real Estate
20 20 - Pin Pricks

21 21 - Champions Choice #3
22 22 - Ten In The Pitt
23 23 - Champions Choice #1
24 24 - The Dog Stop
25 25 - FOCUS
26 26 - Mambo #5
27 27 - Harmony Bowl #2
28 28 - O'Leary's Pub
29 29 - Ten Pin Mafia
30 30 - Victims Of Conformity

31 31 - Motion To Strike
32 32 - Minds In The Gutt
33 33 - Wilson Fisk & Ass
34 34 - Reardon Partners
35 35 - Team Pro Roll
36 36 - TIRE'D
37 37 - This Is A Terrible I
38 38 - Chairs XXXVII
39 39 - PearsonRanchJer
40 40 - Missing Link

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/17   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  08/24  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  08/31  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/07  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  09/14  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  09/21  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  09/28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/05  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk09  10/12  17- 16  12- 33  18-  1  38- 30   2-  7   8- 11  20- 29  27-  3  28- 26  24- 36  Manually assigned
Wk10  10/19   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37

Wk11  10/26  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  11/02   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  11/09  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  11/16  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  11/30  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  12/07  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  12/14  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  12/21  35- 39  28- 34   6- 30  37- 38  17- 31  33- 20  40- 16   4- 32  29- 18  24- 36  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/04  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  01/11  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14

Wk21  01/18   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  01/25   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk23  02/01  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk24  02/08  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27
Wk25  02/15  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5

Wk26  02/22  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk27  02/29  11- 14  17- 22   8- 13  15-  9  31- 37  34- 40  38- 18  32- 25  27- 24  36- 29 Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Wk28  03/07  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk29  03/21  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37
Wk30  03/28  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16

Wk31  04/04   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40
Wk32  04/11  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24
Wk33  04/18   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36
Wk34  04/25  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  34- 32
Wk35  05/02  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9

Wk36  05/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Wk37  05/16 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 25

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  08/17  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  08/24  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  08/31  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/07  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  09/14   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk06  09/21  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  09/28   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  10/05  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk09  10/12  21- 25  19- 23  15-  9  10- 34  35- 14  13-  6  22-  5  31- 39  37- 32   4- 40  Manually assigned
Wk10  10/19  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24

Wk11  10/26  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  11/02  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  11/09  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  11/16  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk15  11/30  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25

Wk16  12/07   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk17  12/14  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk18  12/21  11-  8  19- 26   7- 12   1-  5  23- 15  13- 10  25- 27   2- 14   9-  3  22- 21  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/04   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk20  01/11  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9

Wk21  01/18  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk22  01/25  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk23  02/01  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk24  02/08  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk25  02/15  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18

Wk26  02/22   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30
Wk27  02/29  28- 12  19- 23  10- 21   7-  4   5- 39  35-  6  26- 30  20- 33   3-  1  16-  2 Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Wk28  03/07  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26
Wk29  03/21  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk30  03/28  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7

Wk31  04/04  18- 39  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21
Wk32  04/11  40- 22  39- 20  37- 18  35- 16  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4
Wk33  04/18  26- 38  24- 40  22- 39  20- 37  18- 35  16- 33  14- 31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25
Wk34  04/25  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  39- 24  37- 22  35- 20  33- 18  31- 16  29- 14  27- 12
Wk35  05/02   2- 34  32- 36  30- 38  28- 40  26- 39  24- 37  22- 35  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29

Wk36  05/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Wk37  05/16 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 25


